

N E W M A T E R I A L

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Volume 1	Administration:	Page 56-1
2	Banking:	Table of contents, page 40-1
2	Credit Unions:	Table of contents, page 53
5	Health & Social Services:	<u>Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200--</u> Page 35
5	Health & Social Services:	<u>Vocational Rehabilitation, Chs. HSS 250--</u> Pages 7 to 12-1
5	Health & Social Services:	<u>Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Page 193 to 193
10	Insurance:	Pages 49 to 50-1, 139 to 144-1, 164-9 to 164-11, 203 to 210-2, 303 to 304
11	Medical Examining Board:	Pages 1 to 4-1, 31 to 32-1
11	Natural Resources:	<u>Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--</u> Pages 225 to 226-1, 229 to 234, 239 to 242, 249 to 250, 253 to 254, 267 to 268, 275 to 276
13	Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--</u> Pages 20-5 to 20-9
13	Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300--</u> Pages 36-3 to 36-10, 36-11 to 36-13
14	Natural Resources:	<u>Environmental Protection--Air Pollution Control, Chs. NR 400--</u> Pages 155 to 158
17	Transportation:	Page 436-7 to 436-8
17	Vocational, Technical & Adult Education:	Table of contents, pages 65 to 76

INSTRUCTIONS FOR INSERTING NEW MATERIAL

[Rearrange material into 17 volumes before inserting new material]

Volume 1	Adm (Administration):	Remove page 56-1 and insert new page 56-1.
2	Bkg (Banking Commissioner):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new page 40-1 after page 40.
2	CU (Credit Unions Commissioner):	Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents. Insert new page 53 after page 52.
5	HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Economic Assistance, Chs. HSS 200</u> Remove page 35 and insert new page 35.
5	HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Vocational Rehabilitation, Chs. HSS 250</u> Remove pages 7 to 12 and insert new pages 7 to 12-1.
5	HSS (Health & Social Services):	<u>Corrections, Chs. HSS 300--</u> Remove page 193 and insert new page 193 to 194*. *This corrects printing error of February, 1987.
10	Ins (Insurance):	Remove page 49 to 50 and insert new pages 49 to 50-1. Remove pages 139 to 144 and insert new pages 139 to 144-1. Remove page 164-9 to 164-10 and insert new pages 164-9 to 164-11.

(OVER)

Volume 10 Ins (Insurance) Continued:

Remove pages 203 to 210 and insert new pages 203 to 210-2.

Remove page 303 to 304 and insert new page 303 to 304.

11 Med (Medical Examining Board):

Remove pages 1 to 4-1 and insert new pages 1 to 4-1.
Remove pages 31 to 32-1 and insert new pages 31 to 32-1.

11 NR (Natural Resources):

Fish, Game, etc., Chs. NR 1--

Remove page 225 to 226 and insert new pages 225 to 226-1.

Remove pages 229 to 234 and insert new pages 229 to 234.

Remove pages 239 to 242 and insert new pages 239 to 242.

Remove page 249 to 250 and insert new page 249 to 250.

Remove page 253 to 254 and insert new page 253 to 254.

Remove page 267 to 268 and insert new page 267 to 268.

Remove page 275 to 276 and insert new page 275 to 276.

13 NR (Natural Resources):

Environmental Protection--WPDES, Chs. NR 200--

Remove pages 20-5 to 20-9 and insert new pages 20-5 to 20-9.

13 NR (Natural Resources):

Environmental Protection--Water Regulation, Chs. NR 300--

Remove pages 36-3 to 36-10 and insert new pages 36-3 to 36-10.

Remove page 36-11 to 36-12 and insert new pages 36-11 to 36-13.

14 NR (Natural Resources):

Environmental Protection--Air Pollution Control, Chs. NR 400--

Remove pages 155 to 157 and insert new pages 155 to 158.

17 Trans (Transportation):

Remove page 436-7 to 436-8 and insert new page 436-7 to 436-8.

17 VTAE (Vocational, Technical & Adult Education):

Remove table of contents and insert new table of contents.
Insert new pages 65 to 76 after page 63.

- If you are missing any new material, contact: -

- Document Sales & Distribution -

- 202 South Thornton Avenue -

- Madison, WI 53702 -

- [Phone (608) 266-3358] -